
Hallenspielplan  Kissing, Paartal-Halle  ( 250180 )
Bürgermeister-Wohlmuth-Str. 2
86438   Kissing

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 28.04.2024 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

TSV Schwabmünchen II

TSV Grafing

TSV Schwabmünchen II

HSG Schwab/kirchen

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

BHC Königsbr.09

TSV Grafing

HSG Schwab/kirchen

BHC Königsbr.09

BHC Königsbr.09

HSG Schwab/kirchen

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

BHC Königsbr.09

TSV Grafing

TSV Schwabmünchen II

HSG Schwab/kirchen

TSV Schwabmünchen II

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

TSV Grafing

14:12

15:1

9:13

14:10

15:11

6:9

15:6

3:12

6:15

13:9

So. 12.05.2024 10:00

10:45

11:45

12:30

13:30

Quali wD

Quali wD

Quali wD

Quali wD

Quali wD

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

BHC Königsbr.09

TSV Haunstetten

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

VfL Günzburg

TSV Haunstetten

VfL Günzburg

BHC Königsbr.09

VfL Günzburg

TSV Haunstetten

15:13

1:9

14:3

7:16

24:11

Sa. 12.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

Bezirksoberliga
wD

Bezirksliga
wD

Bezirksliga
wD

Bezirksoberliga
wD

Bezirksliga
wD

Bezirksoberliga
wD

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

JSG Friedberg-Kissing II

BHC Königsbr.09

TSV Haunstetten

TSV Neusäss

VfL Günzburg

TSV Haunstetten

BHC Königsbr.09

TSV Neusäss

VfL Günzburg

JSG Friedberg-Kissing II

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 19.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

E-Jugend
Anfänger

E-Jugend
Anfänger

E-Jugend
Anfänger

E-Jugend
Anfänger

Kissinger SC II

DJK Augsburg-Hochzoll II

TSG Augsburg

TSV Schwabmünchen III

TSG Augsburg

TSV Schwabmünchen III

DJK Augsburg-Hochzoll II

Kissinger SC II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

E-Jugend
Fortgeschrittene

E-Jugend
Fortgeschrittene

E-Jugend
Fortgeschrittene

E-Jugend
Fortgeschrittene

Kissinger SC

DJK Augsburg-Hochzoll

TSV Haunstetten

TSV Bobingen

TSV Haunstetten

TSV Bobingen

DJK Augsburg-Hochzoll

Kissinger SC

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

Bezirksliga
mD

Bezirksliga
mD

Bezirksliga
mD

Kissinger SC

TSV Neusäss

TSV Bobingen

TSV Neusäss

TSV Bobingen

Kissinger SC

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

E-Jugend
Anfänger

E-Jugend
Anfänger

E-Jugend
Anfänger

E-Jugend
Anfänger

Kissinger SC II

TSV Aichach II

TSV Göggingen

TSG Augsburg

TSV Göggingen

TSG Augsburg

TSV Aichach II

Kissinger SC II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Kissing, Paartal-Halle  ( 250180 )
Bürgermeister-Wohlmuth-Str. 2
86438   Kissing

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

Zusatz wD

Zusatz wD

Zusatz wD

Zusatz wD

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

FC Burlafingen

TSV Haunstetten

TSV Niederraunau

TSV Haunstetten

TSV Niederraunau

FC Burlafingen

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

Bezirksliga
wD

Bezirksoberliga
wD

Bezirksoberliga
wD

Bezirksliga
wD

Bezirksliga
wD

Bezirksoberliga
wD

JSG Friedberg-Kissing II

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

TSV Aichach

TSV Schwabmünchen II

TSV Neusäss

VfL Günzburg

TSV Schwabmünchen II

TSV Aichach

VfL Günzburg

TSV Neusäss

JSG Friedberg-Kissing II

JSG Friedberg-Kissing

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

Bezirksliga
mD

Bezirksliga
mD

Bezirksliga
mD

Kissinger SC

DJK Augsburg-Hochzoll

TSV Bäumenheim

DJK Augsburg-Hochzoll

TSV Bäumenheim

Kissinger SC

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

Bezirksliga
mD

Bezirksliga
mD

Bezirksliga
mD

Kissinger SC

TSV Schwabmünchen II

TSV Göggingen

TSV Schwabmünchen II

TSV Göggingen

Kissinger SC

0:0

0:0

0:0


